BRAND NAME

SALES NAME

MODEL NAME
RECYCLED PLASTICS
WEIGHT

TYPICAL ENERGY
CONSUMPTION (TEC)
PER YEAR

TEC MAX

ENERGY STAR
TESTED VERSION

SOUND POWER LEVEL
TCO CERTIFIED

CERTIFICATE
NUMBER

CERTIFICATION DATE

EXPIRY DATE

Lenovo

ThinkCentre M70q Gen 6

13A4, 13A5, 13A6, 13A7, 13BJ, 13BL, 13E8, 13HA, 13HB, 13HC, 13HD, 13HK
%

1.550 kg

33 kWh

50.5 kWh

9.0

B

TCO Certified, generation 10, for desktops

C1025050039

2025-05-22

2027-05-22




