



Následující obsah odpovídá obsahu certifikátu na TCO webu:

<b>BRAND NAME</b>	Lenovo
<b>SALES NAME</b>	ThinkCentre M70q Gen 6
<b>MODEL NAME</b>	13A4, 13A5, 13A6, 13A7, 13BJ, 13BL, 13E8, 13HA, 13HB, 13HC, 13HD, 13HK
<b>RECYCLED PLASTICS</b>	%
<b>WEIGHT</b>	1.550 kg
<b>TYPICAL ENERGY CONSUMPTION (TEC) PER YEAR</b>	33 kWh
<b>TEC MAX</b>	50.5 kWh
<b>ENERGY STAR TESTED VERSION</b>	9.0
<b>SOUND POWER LEVEL</b>	B
<b>TCO CERTIFIED</b>	TCO Certified, generation 10, for desktops
<b>CERTIFICATE NUMBER</b>	C1025050039
<b>CERTIFICATION DATE</b>	2025-05-22
<b>EXPIRY DATE</b>	2027-05-22